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Description

200612290006
34390

12/29/2006
08:14:00

CHELSEA
PARK
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS PARK HOMES
LLC

37 120 Lot#:7-259
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR

201109150002
74050

09/15/2011
03:27:15

CHELSEA
PARK
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

39 47 Lot#:801
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 8TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1


