Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 23; Name= CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMENT INC;										Γ INC;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200612290006 34390	12/29/2006 08:14:00	CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMEN T INC			PARK HOMES LLC			37	120		Lot#:7-259 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR
	09/15/2011 03:27:15	CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMEN T INC		-	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC			39	47		Lot#:801 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 8TH SECTOR PHASE 1